
1789 -- Constitution ratified
Washington chosen 1st president
Bank of US created
Whiskey Rebellion
The French Revolution begins

1790 -- Second Great Awakening begins

1793 -- cotton gin

1796 -- Washington's Farewell Address

1797 -- Adams elected president

1798 -- Alien and Sedition Acts passed
Virginia and Kentucky Resolution declared

1800 -- Jefferson elected to 1 st term - "Revolution of 1800"

1803 — Marbury v Madison - judicial review
Louisiana Territory purchase

1807 --• Embargo Act established

1811 — National Road project started

1812 — War with Britain ensues

1814 -- Treaty of Ghent settles War of 1812



In the meantime, a series of movements transform the US.....

Nationalism
Industrialism
Sectionalism
Abolitionism
Feminism
Transcendentalism

1815 -

1819 -

1820 --

1823 --

1825 --

Henry Clay's American System proposed before Congress

McCulloch v Maryland

Missouri Compromise

Monroe Doctrine declared

1st steam locomotive built
Erie Canal completed

1828 — Andrew Jackson elected president


